
RESULTATLISTE	  STORNEBBA	  OPP	  2018

	  Sammenlagt	  Herrer
1 	  Hole	   	  Iver	  Synstnes 	  Åndalsnes	  IF 31,31	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
2 	  Uran 	  Are 	  Havørn	  IL 31,40	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
3 	  Ødegård 	  Runar 	  Vistdal	  IL 31,52	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
4 	  Foyn 	  Thomas	  Berge 	  Friluftslek 32,20	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
5 	  Hagen 	  Jan	  Roger 	  Straumsnes	  IL 34,49	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
6 	  Langstein 	  Bjørn	  Erik 	  Tomrefjord	  IL 34,51	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
7 	  Starheim 	  Sturla 	  Gossen	  IL 35,14	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
8 	  Vaagen 	  Marius	  Tjelde 	  Molde	  og	  Omegn	  IF 37,05	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
9 	  Megård 	  Jon 	  Vistdal	  IL 37,07	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
10 	  Lyngstad 	  Martin 	  Lyngstad	  og	  omegn	  IL 38,10	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
11 	  Merlid 	  Sjur 	  Isfjorden	  IL 38,11	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
12 	  Hole 	  Terje 	  Åndalsnes	  IF 38,47	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
13 	  Valseth 	  Jøran 	  Mosjonistforeningen 39,39	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
14 	  Lange 	  Ola 	  Vistdal	  IL 39,54	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
15 	  Steinsvoll 	  Bjørn	  Inge 	  Meringdal	  camping 41,26	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
16 	  Brubæk 	  Bjørn	  Steinar 	  Skåla	  IL 42,21	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
17 	  Myklebostad 	  Erik	  Hagbø 	  Vistdal	  IL 42,45	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
18 	  Høystakli 	  Olaf	  Anders 	  Istad	  IL 44,31	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
19 	  Rindli 	  Ole	  Henrik 	  Vistdal	  IL 46,41	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
20 	  Rød 	  Jan 47,32	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
21 	  Albrigtsen 	  Joakim 	  Vistdal	  IL 49,51	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
22 	  Vaagen 	  Einar 	  Molde	  og	  Omegn	  IF 50,12	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
23 	  Vikhagen 	  Tobias	  Lange 	  Vistdal	  IL 50,33	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
24 	  Megård 	  Ola	  Gjøen 	  Vistdal	  IL 1.08,01

	  Sammenlagt	  Damer
1 	  Åstrøm 	  Johanna 	  Lucksta	  IF 36,03	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
2 	  Liepelt 	  Benedicte 	  Idretten	  uten	  alkohol 41,02	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
3 	  Todnem 	  Lillian 	  Norodd	  IL 42,06	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
4 	  Lange 	  Vilde	  Roysdatter 	  Vistdal	  IL 42,30	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
5 	  Gundersen 	  Ingrid	  Smevåg 	  Norodd	  IL 46,08	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
6 	  Solheim 	  Turid	  M 	  Skaret	  Skiforening 49,16	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
7 	  Langset 	  Lillian	  Maria 	  Gjerdrum	  IL 57,50	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
8 	  Sotnakk 	  Astrid	  Solbjørg 	  Kleive	  IL 1.08,02



	  Klassedelte	  resultater

	  Gutter	  13-‐14	  år
1 	  Lange 	  Ola 	  Vistdal	  IL 39,54	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
2 	  Myklebostad 	  Erik	  Hagbø 	  Vistdal	  IL 42,45	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
3 	  Vikhagen 	  Tobias	  Lange 	  Vistdal	  IL 50,33	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
4 	  Megård 	  Ola	  Gjøen 	  Vistdal	  IL 1.08,01

	  Gutter	  15-‐16	  år
1 	  Hole 	  Iver	  Synstnes 	  Åndalsnes	  IF 31,31	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
2 	  Lyngstad 	  Martin 	  Lyngstad	  og	  omegn	  IL 38,10	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
3 	  Merlid 	  Sjur 	  Isfjorden	  IL 38,11	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  Jenter	  15-‐	  16	  år
1 	  Gundersen 	  Ingrid	  Smevåg 	  Norodd	  IL 46,08	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  Gutter	  17-‐19	  år
1 	  Vaagen 	  Marius	  Tjelde 	  Molde	  og	  omegn	  IF 37,05	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  Jenter	  17-‐19	  år
1 	  Lange	   	  Vilde	  Roysdatter 	  Vistdal	  IL 42,30	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  Herrer	  20-‐29	  år
1 	  Foyn 	  Thomas	  Berge 	  Friluftslek 32,20	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
2 	  Langstein 	  Bjørn	  Erik 	  Tomrefjord	  IL 34,51	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
3 	  Høystakli 	  Olaf	  Anders 	  Istad	  IL 44,31	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

Kvinner	  20-‐29	  år
1 	  Åstrøm 	  Johanna 	  Lucksta	  IF 36,03	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  Herrer	  30-‐39	  år
1 	  Ødegård 	  Runar 	  Vistdal	  IL 31,52	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
2 	  Hagen 	  Jan	  Roger 	  Straumsnes	  IL 34,49	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
3 	  Valseth 	  Jøran 	  Mosjonistforeningen 39,39	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
4 	  Albrigtsen 	  Joakin	  Darell 	  Vistdal	  IL 49,51	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

Kvinner	  30-‐39	  år
1 	  Langseth 	  Lillian	  Marie 	  Gjerdrum	  IL 57,50	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  Herrer	  40-‐49	  år
1 	  Uran 	  Are 	  Havørn	  IL 31,40	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
2 	  Starheim 	  Sturle 	  Gossen	  IL 35,14	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
3 	  Megård 	  Jon 	  Vistdal	  IL 37,07	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  



4 	  Rindli 	  Ole	  Henrik 	  Vistdal	  IL 46,41	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
5 	  Vaagen 	  Einar 	  Molde	  og	  omegn	  IF 50,12	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

Kvinner	  40-‐49	  år
1 	  Liepelt 	  Benedicte 	  Idretten	  uten	  alkohol 41,02	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
2 	  Todnem 	  Lillian 	  Norodd	  IL 42,06	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  Herrer	  50-‐59	  år
1 	  Hole 	  Terje 	  Åndalsnes	  IF 38,47	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
2 	  Steinsvoll 	  Bjørn	  Inge 	  Meringdal	  camping 41,26	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
3 	  Brubæk 	  Bjørn	  Steinar 	  Skåla	  IL 42,21	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
4 	  Rød 	  Jan 47,32	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	   kvinner	  50-‐59	  år
1 Solheim	   Turid	  M Skaret	  skiforening 49,16	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

Kvinner	  over	  60	  år
1 	  Sotnakk 	  Astrid	  Sotnakk 	  Kleive	  IL 1.08,02


